
No. :64/49-44. 

e aA Physically Challenged fbiret 
I Photocopy of Registration Cancelation Certificate/University Permission Letter along with 

AFFIDAVIT from 1 Class Magistrate (For Registered Candidates in Previous year) 
OR 
AFFIDAVIT from 1 Class Magistrate (Pass out candidates of previous years but did not 

take admission) 
oD D 2 EIH POI - RECENT (2.5 x 2 cm size) SAME AS UPLOADED PHOT0 

Subject 

B.Sc. Hons - Physics, Mathematics, 
Chemistry, Botany, Geography (MAJOR) 
B.Sc. Hons - Zoology, Economics 
(MAJOR) 
B.A. Hons - Bengali, English (MAJOR) 

B.A. Hons -History, Sanskrit, Political 
Science (MAJOR) 

B.A. Hons - Philosophy (MAJOR) 
B.A. General-Minor - (Roll No. I to 150) 

B.A. General-Minor - (Roll No. 151 to 400) 

B.A. General-Minor - (Roll No. 401 to rest) 
B.Sc. General-Minor - (Pure & Bio Science) 

Date 

29.09.2023 

03.10.2023 

04.10.2023 

05.10.2023 

06.10.2023 

09.10.2023 

Time 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

Principal 
Barasat Government College 
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