বারাসাত সরকারি মহাবিদ্যালয়

No.: 64/23-24

তারিখ: ২৬-০৯-২০২৩

di.

২০২৩-২০২৪ অন-লাইন রেজিস্ট্রেশন ভেরিফিকেশন সংক্রান্ত নোটিশ

প্রথমবর্ষ ২০২৩-২০২৪ শিক্ষাবর্ষের - য়াতক শ্রেণীর ছাত্র-ছাত্রীদের রেজিস্ট্রেশন ফর্ম কলেজে ভেরিফিকেশনের সময় অতি অবশ্যই নিম্নলিখিত ডকুমেন্ট সমূহ আনতে নির্দেশ দেওয়া হচ্ছে :-

স্নাতক শ্রেণীর জন্য :-

- ১। কলেজে ভর্তির রসিদ (Verified from Department) ও রেজিস্টার্ড মোবাইল (যে ফোন নম্বরে রেজিস্টোশন করা হয়েছে)
- ২। অরিজিনাল মাধ্যমিক অ্যাডমিট কার্ড ও মার্কশীট
- ত। অরিজিনাল উচ্চ-মাধ্যমিক অ্যাডমিট কার্ড/রেজিস্ট্রেশন সার্টিফিকেট ও মার্কশীট
- ৪। অরিজিনাল কাস্ট সার্টিফিকেট
- ৫। অরিজিনাল Physically Challenged সার্টিফিকেট
- Photocopy of Registration Cancelation Certificate/University Permission Letter along with AFFIDAVIT from 1st Class Magistrate (For Registered Candidates in Previous year)

 OR

 AFFIDAVIT from 1st Class Magistrate (Pass out candidates of previous years but did not

AFFIDAVIT from 1st Class Magistrate (Pass out candidates of previous years but did not take admission)

৭। ৩টি স্ট্যাম্প সাইজ রঙীন ফোটো - <u>RECENT (</u>2.5 x 2 cm size) SAME AS UPLOADED PHOTO

অন-লাইন রেজিস্ট্রেশন ভেরিফিকেশনের সময় ও তারিখ কোর্স/বিষয় অনুসারে নিমে দেওয়া হল ঃ-

Subject	Date	Time
B.Sc. Hons - Physics, Mathematics, Chemistry, Botany, Geography (MAJOR)	29.09.2023	11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.
B.Sc. Hons - Zoology, Economics (MAJOR) B.A. Hons - Bengali, English (MAJOR)	03.10.2023	11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.
B.A. Hons – History, Sanskrit, Political Science (MAJOR)	04.10.2023	11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.
B.A. Hons – Philosophy (MAJOR) B.A. General-Minor - (Roll No. 1 to 150)	05.10.2023	11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.
B.A. General-Minor - (Roll No. 151 to 400)	06.10.2023	11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.
B.A. General-Minor - (Roll No. 401 to rest) B.Sc. General-Minor - (Pure & Bio Science)	09.10.2023	11.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.

ভেরিফিকেশনের পর এক কপি রঙিন ও দু কপি সাদা-কালো ফাইনাল রেজিন্ট্রেশন ফর্ম স্বাক্ষর ও ডকুমেন্ট সহ কলেজ অফিসে জমা দিতে হবে । প্রত্যেকটি ডকুমেন্ট এর ৩ কপি করে স্বপ্রত্যায়িত ফটোকপি অতি অবশ্যই সাথে আলতে হবে।



অধ্যক্ষ
বারাসাত সরকারি মহাবিদ্যালয়
Principal
Barasat Government College